
1/15/2021 Midwinter SR Countil Meeting

EVP

Keith Lindmulder keith.lindemulder@nucor.com Y

Directors Votes Attended

Jim Jaquess jfjaquess@gmail.com Y Y

Lyman Hardy lymanland@att.net Y Y

Kirby Whetsel kwhetsel@charter.net Y Y

Alabama

Brad Brascho - President brad@jbventures.net

Doug Hamrick - Council dhamrick@russellands.com Y Y

Jazmine Gagner - Council jmosleyski@gmail.com Y Y

Sandy Cates - Council sheepgreens@yahoo.com Y Y

Florida

 Monica Seal - President mmseal01@hotmail.com

Dennis Longo - Council longo63538@gmail.com Y Y

Tyler McDermeit - Council tmcdermeit@gmail.com Y Y

Brenda Nichols - Council brendanichols166@gmail.com Y Y

Monica Seal - Council skishorty@msn.com Y Y

Georgia

Robert Blair - President blairsparadise@aol.com

Ray Crenshaw - Council all6@windstream.net Y Y

Matt Page - Council mattdpage@icloud.com Y Y

Craig Bryans cbryans@gmail.com Y Y

Kentucky

John Fowler - President hitit@thepoint.net

Pat Coomes - Council pcoomes@jihass.com Y Y

Bobby Hill - Council bhill@uky.edu Y Y

Eric Kelley - Council drerickelley@twc.com Y Y

North Carolina

Johnny Thomas- President johnthomas929@yahoo.com

Johnny Thomas - Council johnthomas929@yahoo.com Y Y

Bob Archambeau cut2dramp@gmail.com Y Y

Alan Long longappraisals@gmail.com Y Y

South Carolina

Jennifer Wood - President jumpski131@aol.com

Abbey Skeen - Council abbie.skeen@gmail.com Y Y
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Jennifer Wood skiseth843@gmail.com Y Y

Matt Pfister - Council matthewjpfister@gmail.com Y Y

Tennessee

Greg Webb - President gwskis@msn.com

Ham Wallace - Council hwallaceii@aol.com Y Y

Greg Webb - President julie.yancey@yahoo.com Y Y

Jerry Moore - Council supraman2at38@aol.com Y Y

Committees (Not Councilmen)

Jeff Clark - Bylaws jclarksr94@gmail.com Y

Cynthia Logan - Treasurer cynthiazlogan@gmail.com Y

Jerry Jackson - Tech Control slalomjj@bellsouth.net Y

Rodger Logan - Tech Control rodgerlogan@gmail.com Y

Allison Blair - JR Development jeffandallison@me.com

Gerald Kirschner - Tellers wski@me.com

Scott Snape - 2021 Regionals rssnape@gmail.com Y

Hank Longo - Announcers hlongo@tampabay.rr.com

Stan Switzer - IAC ds.switzer@verizon.net

Leon Larson - Safety llarsonusaws@aol.com Y

Bob Archambeau - Safety cut2dramp@gmail.com Y

Dana Garcia - PanAm dgarcia@lawgarcia.com Y

Brett Gagner bagagner@gmail.com Y

Bob Harris - Alt EVP rbtharris@yahoo.com Y

25 25

Required for Quorum 17 8

Bylaw Article X, Section 5
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